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A1

2 12 LC/UPC SM 0.9mm Simplex Connector(Blue Housing White Boot)

1 A/R OD:0.9mm,Singlemode 9/125 G657A1,Simplex,PVC,Tight Buffer Fiber , 12 Colors

ITEM QTY P/N SPECIFICATION

L

2

Blue

Orange

Green

Brown

Grey

White

Red

Black

Yellow

Violet

Pink

Aqua

1

NOTES:
    Insertion loss     ≤0.3dB 
    Return loss        ≥55dB

Cable Length≥30M Cable Length*1%

15M≤Cable Length<30M 15cm

1M≤Cable Length<15M 10cm

Cable Length<1M 5cm

Cable Length Tolerance


